

T. APPEAL-26 OF 2014

ORDDR NO 61  
DATE 10.04.2024

Both parties file hazira.  
Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.  
Regular P.O has been transferred.  
The case is adjourned.

To 26.06.2024 for hearing of the appeal.

ADJ 3rdI.C  
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS  
( JO CODE WB 00810)