

TITLE APPEAL 26 OF 2014

(CIS 1575 OF 2014)

Order No.72

Date:03.12.2025

Appellant files hazira through ld advocate.

Respondent files petition prays for time on the ground stated therein through ld advocate.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2026 for hearing appeal as last chance.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

( JO CODE WB 00742)